## **Cooperator Follow-Up Questionnaire Procedures**

- 1) This form is to be completed by the applicant.
- 2) Applicant/Cooperator should send the original form to the Conservation District.
- 3) Conservation District is to retain one (1) copy for filing at the Conservation District office.
- 4) Conservation District is to send the original to the Arkansas Natural Resources Commission addressed as follows:

Arkansas Natural Resources Commission Arkansas Agriculture Water Quality Loan Program 101 East Capitol, Suite 350 Little Rock, Arkansas 72201

or via e-mail to: ANRC.Applications@arkansas.gov

## Arkansas Agriculture Water Quality Loan Program APPLICANT FOLLOW-UP QUESTIONNAIRE

In order that the Arkansas Natural Resources Commission may monitor the Agriculture Water Quality Loan Program, we would like to ask that you complete the following:

1.	In your opinion, has the Yes	overa No	Il application process been easy to work with? (if no, please explain why)
2.	<b>Did the Conservation Di</b> Yes	<b>strict c</b> No	office process your application in a timely manner?  (if no, please explain why)
3.	Has the financial instituexpedite your loan in ar	-	ou chose to process your loan given you the services to ptable manner?  (if no, please explain why)
4.	Overall, has the loan pro	<b>ogram</b> No	helped you meet your needs? (if no, please explain why)
5.	Would you have implen loan program? Yes	n <b>ented</b> No	or installed the practice(s) without this low interest (if no, please explain why)

**NOTICE TO COOPERATOR:** Thank you for taking time to complete the Cooperator Follow-Up Questionnaire. Your feedback is essential to the continued success of the Arkansas Agriculture Water Quality Loan Program. Upon completion of Cooperator Follow-Up Questionnaire forward to your **Conservation District**.

NOTICE TO CONSERVATION DISTRICT: Upon receipt of Cooperator Follow-Up Questionnaire; retain one (1) copy in <u>Conservation District office</u>; Send original to the <u>ARKANSAS NATURAL RESOURCES</u> <u>COMMISSION</u>, Arkansas Agriculture Water Quality Loan Program, 101 East Capitol, Suite 350, Little Rock, Arkansas 72201. Or via e-mail to: <u>ANRC.Applications@arkansas.gov</u>